DESCRIPTION
The CSSV1500 Series Current Sensors
are based on Honeywell's advanced
multi-sensing scheme, a single
power supply and an integrated CAN
bus output. They are calibrated and
temperature compensated using multi-
point temperature characterization.

CURRENT SENSORS
CSSV1500 Current Sensors Datasheet   |   sps.honeywell.com/ast   |   4
TABLE 5. ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
CSSV1500N-154
CSSV1500N Series ASIL C current sensors, 1500 A, through-hole mounting with stainless steel
bushing, 500 k baud rate, 3C4 CAN ID
CSSV1500N-155
CSSV1500N Series ASIL C current sensors, 1500 A, through-hole mounting with stainless steel
bushing, 500 k baud rate, 3C5 CAN ID
CSSV1500N-156
CSSV1500N Series ASIL C current sensors, 1500 A, through-hole mounting with stainless steel
bushing, 500 k baud rate, 3C6 CAN ID
CSSV1500N-154R
CSSV1500N Series ASIL C current sensors, 1500 A, through-hole mounting with stainless steel
bushing, 500 k baud rate, 3C4 CAN ID, reverse current direction
CSSV1500N-155R
CSSV1500N Series ASIL C current sensors, 1500 A, through-hole mounting with stainless steel
bushing, 500 k baud rate, 3C5 CAN ID, reverse current direction
CSSV1500N-156R
CSSV1500N Series ASIL C current sensors, 1500 A, through-hole mounting with stainless steel
bushing, 500 k baud rate, 3C6 CAN ID, reverse current direction
CS
Type
Current
Sensor
N
Fixture
Type
1
MCU
Type
1 MCU1
N
Through-hole
mounting with
stainless
steel bushing
5
Baud
Rate
4
CAN ID1
S
Principle
V
Use
S ASIL C V Designed for
vehicle
applications
1500
Rated
Current
1500 1500 A 5 500 k 4
5
6
3C4
3C5
3C6
R
Customization
R2
-
1 Custom CAN IDs are available. Contact Honeywell Customer Service for more information.
2 Customization selection “R” indicates reverse current direction.
000
Figure 2. Nomenclature
CSSV1500 SERIES
CURRENT SENSORS
CSSV1500 Series Current Sensors Datasheet   |   sps.honeywell.com/ast   |   5
TABLE 7. CAN FRAME LAYOUT
Byte SequenceCounterIP Error Information StatusOutOf